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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Principal Elementary School

Teacher Elementary

Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
School Office Manager
Custodian Pm
Teacher Elementary
Food Service Manager
Custodian

Elementary School Secty
Food Assistant IlI
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Tchr Intervention &
Instl Supp

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary

Wren Avenue Elementary

Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary

Wren Avenue Elementary

Total Wages
$101,320
$96,050
$85,113

$84,751
$84,548
$81,818
$81,434
$78,485
$78,446
$75,339
$71,845
$71,371
$71,269
$70,556
$70,389
$69,462
$69,336
$64,058
$61,951
$60,178
$55,528
$46,965
$40,553
$39,993
$36,020
$33,249
$29,053
$24,536
$23,177
$18,351



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Food Assistant IlI

Noon Supervisor

Spec Ed Asst | Classroom
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor
Community School Assistant
Teacher Elementary

Noon Supervisor

Food Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec |

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary
Wren Avenue Elementary

Wren Avenue Elementary

$17,884
$15,455
$13,862
$13,590
$8,830
$8,344
$5,608
$5,449
$4,941
$3,625
$2,739
$1,814
$318
$274
$256



