	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary School		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$101,320
2.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$96,050
3.	Resource Specialist	Tchr Intervention & Instl Supp	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$85,113
4.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$84,751
5.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$84,548
6.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$81,818
7.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$81,434
8.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$78,485
9.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$78,446
10.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$75,339
11.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$71,845
12.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$71,371
13.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$71,269
14.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$70,556
15.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$70,389
16.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$69,462
17.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$69,336
18.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$64,058
19.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$61,951
20.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$60,178
21.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$55,528
22.	School Office Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$46,965
23.	Custodian Pm		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$40,553
24.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$39,993
25.	Food Service Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$36,020
26.	Custodian		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$33,249
27.	Elementary School Secty		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$29,053
28.	Food Assistant III		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$24,536
29.	Teacher Elementary		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$23,177
30.	Teacher Substitute		Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$18,351

31.	Food Assistant III	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$17,884
32.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$15,455
33.	Spec Ed Asst I Classroom	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$13,862
34.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$13,590
35.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$8,830
36.	Community School Assistant	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$8,344
37.	Teacher Elementary	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$5,608
38.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$5,449
39.	Food Assistant I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$4,941
40.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$3,625
41.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$2,739
42.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$1,814
43.	Noon Supervisor	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$318
44.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$274
45.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec I	Mt. Diablo Unified	Wren Avenue Elementary	\$256